
2020 SPRING PRODUCT SALE 

NATIONAL JAMBOREE 2021 BONUS INCENTIVE FORM 

Each Scout who will attend the National Jamboree in 2021 is eligible to receive a credit of 5% of 
their individual candy, meat stick and cookie dough sales to their Jamboree fee account.  

To enter: complete the form below and email to shelley.staudinger@scouting.org  

no later than April 10.  

 

The bonus will be a credit towards the Scout’s Jamboree fee account. Scout MUST be 

registered to attend at the time this form is submitted to be eligible for the credit.  

 

 

2020 SPRING PRODUCT SALE: NATIONAL JAMBOREE 5% BONUS 

District: 

 

Unit Level: Circle One 
Pack /Troop / Crew /Ship 

Unit Number:  

   

Unit Sale Contact Person: 

Contact Phone & Email Address: 

 
SCOUT’S FULL NAME  SCOUT’S SALES TOTAL 

 1.  

 2.  

 3  

 4  

 5  

 6  

 7  

 8  

 9  

10  

 
 

Questions? Contact Shelley Staudinger by email shelley.staudinger@scouting.org 
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